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Organization Last First Email 

Braun Legal Braun Tony braun@braunlegal.com  

Citizens Energy Group Smith Peter Peter_smith@citizensenergy.com  

City of Anaheim Kott Alison Akott@anaheim.net  

City of Anaheim Bowen Graham gbowen@anaheim.net  

City of Azusa Robledo Manny mrobledo@azusaca.gov  

City of Banning Miller Tom tmiller@ci.banning.ca.us 

City of Colton Kolk Dave dkolk@ci.colton.ca.us  

City of Pasadena Bawa Gurcharan gbawa@cityofpasadena.net  

City of Riverside Wilson Susan swilson@riversideca.gov  

City of Riverside Garcia Danny DEGarcia@riversideca.gov  

City of Vernon Alemu Abraham aalemu@ci.vernon.ca.us  

Pacific Gas & Electric Lecar Matt MELJ@pge.com  

Pacific Gas & Electric Eisenman  Eric EXE3@pge.com  

San Diego Gas & Electric Mills Pamela PMills@semprautilities.com  

Six Cities Group McNaul Meg mmcnaul@thompsoncoburn.com  

Southern California Edison Hackney Catherine Catherine.hackney@sce.com  

Southern California Public Power Authority DeRivi Tanya tderivi@scppa.org  

Starwood Energy Group Amirali Ali AAmirali@Starwood.com  

Trans Bay Cable LLC Gardner Lenneal lenneal.gardner@transbaycable.com  

Trans Elect     jhdrzemiecki@trans-elect.com  

Valley Electric Association Eckert Rick ricke@vea.coop  

Valley Electric Association Tomchuk  Chris ctomchuk@vea.coop  

Valley Electric Association     jamesa@vea.coop  

  Guliasi Les lgg2@comcast.net  

  Lafond Steve slafond2@gmail.com  
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